
OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 20, 2024

Top 2 teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 MECHANICSBURG 871 938 894 2703 146 221 170 201 158 164 1060 3763
2 LAKEWOOD 778 753 781 2312 155 151 148 179 171 147 951 3263

3 RIVER VALLEY 740 728 820 2288 116 150 147 190 175 194 972 3260 3

4 FREDERICKTOWN 659 800 645 2104 164 182 161 155 186 125 973 3077 186

5 ELGIN 704 604 772 2080 186 143 149 166 156 138 938 3018 245

6 FAIRBANKS 680 749 769 2198 141 162 120 143 110 123 799 2997 266

7 PLEASANT 646 662 850 2158 136 158 133 127 131 114 799 2957 306

8 NORTH UNION 659 647 745 2051 119 174 157 179 135 125 889 2940 323

9 EAST KNOX 777 714 640 2131 117 111 112 142 106 98 686 2817 446

10 NORTHMOR 657 679 630 1966 131 169 116 158 83 157 814 2780 483

11 HEATH 532 623 610 1765 140 155 173 131 138 100 837 2602 661

12 RIDGEDALE 563 573 639 1775 123 131 135 113 137 147 786 2561 702

TOTAL PINS: 8266 8470 8795 25531 1674 1907 1721 1884 1686 1632 10504 36035

FIELD AVERAGE: 688.833 705.833 732.917 2127.58333 139.5 158.917 143.417 157 140.5 136 875.333 3002.92



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: CLAYTON WRIGHTER

Asst. Coach: RACHELLE STEWARD

105 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DIONNA HARGROVE 11 107 122 104 333

614-937-1008 cwrighter2019@columbus.k12.oh.usInd

NUBIANS PURPLE AND BLACK 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

Asst. Coach: LES HARRIS

220 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY JARETZY TORRES AMAYA 10 116 97 80 293

412-76-03427 rrehner@cdeducation.org Ind

SILVER KNIGHTS BLUE AND SILVER 1 1 1

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE

BISHOP READY



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: RYAN ROSE

314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN MIRANDA KINTZ 10 159 148 121 428

740-341-8725 ryan.rose@cardington.k12.oh.us Ind

PIRATES RED AND BLACK 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: RHONDA CALDWELL-GARRETT

482 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EAST A'WANYAH WILLIAMS 12 157 138 139 434

614-348-1765 rdg0418@aol.com Ind

TIGERS ORANGE AND BLACK 1 1 1

EAST

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHIP POZDERAC

Asst. Coach: ALEX BARNARD

498 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EAST KNOX OLIVIA NASTASI 12 198 193 181 572

EAST KNOX MIALE HARLOW 12 177 171 143 491

EAST KNOX MCKAYLA BLAKELY 12 153 133 143 429

EAST KNOX MADI FROST 12 115 77 73 265

EAST KNOX LOGAN HUFFMAN 12 134 140 100 374

EAST KNOX MADISON HUFFMAN 9

EAST KNOX BETH AEPPLI 11

EAST KNOX Substitution 1 n/a

EAST KNOX Substitution 2 n/a

EAST KNOX Substitution 3 n/a

740-501-0766 cpozderac@ekschools.org Team Total 777 714 640 2131
BULLDOGS PURPLE, WHITE AND GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MICHAEL WILLIAMS II

Asst. Coach: QUINCY WALKER

524 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN ALYCIA KING 10

ELGIN MADISON MCCOY 9

ELGIN BREANNA FOX 11 164 125 155 444

ELGIN CANDANCE RUDD 10 95 95

ELGIN RYLAN RUDD 11 127 134 261

ELGIN AVA BAKER 12 113 142 255

ELGIN KADENCE RUDD 9 150 115 106 371

ELGIN BETHANY STRONG 12 150 174 235 559

ELGIN Substitution 1 n/a 95 95

ELGIN Substitution 2 n/a

ELGIN Substitution 3 n/a

334-414-1958 philivey586@yahoo.com Team Total 704 604 772 2080
COMETS SCARLET AND GRAY 5 5 5

68698 2131

186 143 149 166 156 138

117 111 112 142 106 2817

938 30182080

ELGIN

EAST KNOX



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: STEPHANIE FAIRCHILD

544 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAIRBANKS EMMA MILLESON 12 130 179 172 481

FAIRBANKS LILY VOLLRATH 11 141 146 147 434

FAIRBANKS JASMINE WAMPLER 9 160 176 177 513

FAIRBANKS AMELIA NICOL 10 111 144 140 395

FAIRBANKS BELLA NICHOLS 9 138 104 133 375

FAIRBANKS JULIE HEADINGS 12

FAIRBANKS Substitution 1 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 2 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 3 n/a

937-243-0191 sfairchild@fairbankspanthers.orgTeam Total 680 749 769 2198
PANTHERS RED AND WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHUCK YOUNG

Asst. Coach: SHAUN STEPHEN

614 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FREDERICKTOWN KRISTEN COBB 11 127 166 293

FREDERICKTOWN PINK PAYNE 11 137 183 133 453

FREDERICKTOWN VIOLET BENSON 12 109 148 138 395

FREDERICKTOWN NOEL MITCHELL 10 141 168 133 442

FREDERICKTOWN RILEY RINE 11 145 135 131 411

FREDERICKTOWN MADDIE BARTLETT 9

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 1 n/a 110 110

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 2 n/a

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 3 n/a

740-398-3016 cyoung@fredschools.com Team Total 659 800 645 2104
FREDDIES RED AND GRAY 5 5 5

2198141 162 120 143 110 123

186164 182 161 155 2104973125 3077

799 2997

FREDERICKTOWN

FAIRBANKS



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: NICK ROSE

Asst. Coach: KASSONDRA DIPIETRO

664 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS ANNABEL DIMES 11 128 110 172 410

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS ERYN O'HARRA 12 170 193 133 496

614-649-4356 nick.rose@ghschools.org Ind

BOBCATS NAVY, WHITE AND GRAY 2 2 2

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: VICKI WHITE

Asst. Coach: KASEY MURILLO

706 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HEATH KIRSTEN CHEEK 12

HEATH LILY ROSS 12 84 103 154 341

HEATH KATHAREEYA BOYD 12 120 93 213

HEATH FAITH WESTBROOK 12 109 180 117 406

HEATH LEALA BEMUS 10 100 87 187

HEATH HOPE PROUTY 10 91 91

HEATH EMILIE WOLF 12 124 124

HEATH KAYLEIGH GOINGS 12 119 156 128 403

HEATH Substitution 1 n/a

HEATH Substitution 2 n/a

HEATH Substitution 3 n/a

740-973-4822 vwhite@g.heath.k12.oh.us Team Total 532 623 610 1765
BULLDOGS BROWN, ORANGE AND WHITE 5 5 5

138 837100140 155 173 131 1765 2602

HEATH

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: TY HICKS

Asst. Coach: DAWN HICKS

712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HIGHLAND ELYSSA REIGLES 12 192 163 128 483

419-566-3708 marengoump5@gmail.com Ind

FIGHTING SCOTS RED, BLUE AND WHITE 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: SCOTT PRICE

Asst. Coach: APRIL STREETS

830 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LAKEWOOD ARI WALL 10

LAKEWOOD AMY SMITH 11 178 188 119 485

LAKEWOOD SAVANNAH ZWAYER 12 134 129 162 425

LAKEWOOD PEYTON MELLRING 11 157 157

LAKEWOOD VICTORIA PLETCHER 12 206 185 180 571

LAKEWOOD RILEY BLOISE 10 137 137

LAKEWOOD ADDISON GREBB 12 156 163 319

LAKEWOOD Substitution 1 n/a 123 95 218

LAKEWOOD Substitution 2 n/a

LAKEWOOD Substitution 3 n/a

740-975-6765 scottprice544@gmail.com Team Total 778 753 781 2312
LANCERS RED, BLUE AND WHITE 5 5 5

155 151 148 179 171

LAKEWOOD

147 951 32632312

HIGHLAND



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: SERENITY KIRTS

928 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MADISON-PLAINS PAISLEY RICE 11 119 133 157 409

740-500-9483 skirts@mplsd.org Ind

GOLDEN EAGLES GREEN AND GOLD 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: KYREM MASSEY

962 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARION-FRANKLIN LILIAN DEXTER 10 124 143 150 417

614-312-5855 kmassey@columbus.k12.oh.us Ind

RED DEVILS RED AND WHITE 1 1 1

MARION-FRANKLIN

MADISON-PLAINS



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAVID BUSH

Asst. Coach: KATIE BUSH

1004 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MECHANICSBURG GWEN WESTFALL 12 148 224 172 544

MECHANICSBURG KENDALL RAUSCH 12 198 163 361

MECHANICSBURG FAITH FORD 12 146 179 194 519

MECHANICSBURG ASHTON WALLER 10 173 213 176 562

MECHANICSBURG HANNAH DINGLEDINE 12 206 191 189 586

MECHANICSBURG CAMBRYN TOM 12

MECHANICSBURG MCKENZI PICKLESIMER 9

MECHANICSBURG Substitution 1 n/a 131 131

MECHANICSBURG Substitution 2 n/a

MECHANICSBURG Substitution 3 n/a

937-408-2185 bushd@mcburg.org Team Total 871 938 894 2703
INDIANS PURPLE AND GOLD 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: SHAWN BOLLER

Asst. Coach: LORENA BOLLER

1072 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MOUNT GILEAD SHAY IRWIN 10 137 181 192 510

419-560-2044 sboller@mgschools.org Ind

INDIANS PURPLE AND WHITE 1 1 1

3763201 158 164 27031060

MOUNT GILEAD

MECHANICSBURG

146 221 170



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MATT DONOHUE

Asst. Coach: MIKE DONOHUE

1156 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH UNION RYLEIGH RASEY 12 149 153 177 479

NORTH UNION MONTANA DONOHUE 11 141 135 172 448

NORTH UNION LEXI BAHAN 11 118 127 159 404

NORTH UNION EMMA MCCAUL 11 114 119 233

NORTH UNION OLYVIA FRISCO 11 122 118 240

NORTH UNION ALYSSA FRISCO 11 137 137

NORTH UNION Substitution 1 n/a 110 110

NORTH UNION Substitution 2 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 3 n/a

614-531-1971 mdonohue@nu-district.org Team Total 659 647 745 2051
LADY CATS ORANGE AND BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RUSS MONTGOMERY

Asst. Coach: AUSTIN RINEHART

1144 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHMOR EMMA RINEHART 12 121 126 133 380

NORTHMOR EMILY BALL 11 154 136 137 427

NORTHMOR EKO TOMECKO 11 116 154 270

NORTHMOR KENZI HOBSON 11 123 132 255

NORTHMOR AUDREY HAMMOND 10 143 179 115 437

NORTHMOR HAYLEE WALKER 9 106 106

NORTHMOR Substitution 1 n/a 91 91

NORTHMOR Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 3 n/a

419-563-4432 russmont17@gmail.com Team Total 657 679 630 1966
GOLDEN KNIGHTS BLACK, GOLD AND WHITE 5 5 5

2940

2780

2051

157 1966131 169 116 158

119 174 889

81483

157 179

NORTH UNION

NORTHMOR

135 125



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BILL LUDWIG

Asst. Coach: DON BENTLY

1260 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PLEASANT ISABEL ROMERO 12 156 102 144 402

PLEASANT PEYTON WALTER 9 128 145 202 475

PLEASANT KENZIE CHILDERS 10 130 113 162 405

PLEASANT BREAHNA HOWARD 10 137 158 151 446

PLEASANT ASHLYN PETERS 12 95 144 191 430

PLEASANT SHAYLYN SHANNON 9

PLEASANT Substitution 1 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 2 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 3 n/a

740-407-6870 freewillie300@gmail.com Team Total 646 662 850 2158
SPARTANS RED AND BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JUDY CALLAHAN

Asst. Coach: CHAD WAGNER

1296 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIDGEDALE AUBRIE SMITH 12 161 167 234 562

RIDGEDALE SOFIA DAUGHERTY 11 95 94 104 293

RIDGEDALE MADELINE WEBB 9 119 121 143 383

RIDGEDALE ADDISON MALONE 9 85 73 158

RIDGEDALE KENNA VENIA 9

RIDGEDALE KAYLINN GILBERT 10 118 77 195

RIDGEDALE ISABELLA DODD 11 103 81 184

RIDGEDALE KAYLEIGH CAREY 12

RIDGEDALE Substitution 1 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 2 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 3 n/a

740-802-3155 callahanjudy@yahoo.com Team Total 563 573 639 1775
ROCKETS RED AND BLUE 5 5 5

2957

2561786 1775

136 158 133 127 131 114

123 137

2158799

131 135 113

RIDGEDALE

PLEASANT

147



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHERYL MANNING

Asst. Coach: ROBERT MANNING

1314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIVER VALLEY OLIVIA THORPE 12 152 144 177 473

RIVER VALLEY GABI PEAK 12 117 121 130 368

RIVER VALLEY LAURIE ANN COX 11 158 139 182 479

RIVER VALLEY ALEXIS MANNING 12 171 220 219 610

RIVER VALLEY JACEY DUNN 10

RIVER VALLEY LEXI ROBERTSON 10 142 142

RIVER VALLEY KENZIE SCHWARTZ 10 112 112

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 104 104

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

740-262-1408 cheryl43302@gmail.com Team Total 740 728 820 2288
VIKINGS BLUE AND GOLD 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: JAIME BENNATI

Asst. Coach: RISHI RAGHUNATHAN

1529 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WELLINGTON SCHOOL CHARLOTTE ROST 12 123 126 124 373

614-589-5588 bennati@wellington.org Ind

JAGUARS NAVY AND WHITE 1 1 1

2288972 3260175116 150 147 190 194

WELLINGTON SCHOOL

RIVER VALLEY



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2024

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: MATTHEW HAMILTON

Asst. Coach: ROBIN MUSKOPF

1740 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN ANJA MUSKOPF 11 192 145 222 559

614-314-9084 mrham94@yahoo.com Ind

WARRIORS RED AND GOLD 1 1 1

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2024
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 ALEXIS MANNING 12 RIVER VALLEY 171 220 219 610 IQ

2 HANNAH DINGLEDINE 12 MECHANICSBURG 206 191 189 586 TQ

3 OLIVIA NASTASI 12 EAST KNOX 198 193 181 572 IQ

4 VICTORIA PLETCHER 12 LAKEWOOD 206 185 180 571 TQ

5 AUBRIE SMITH 12 RIDGEDALE 161 167 234 562

5 ASHTON WALLER 10 MECHANICSBURG 173 213 176 562 TQ

7 BETHANY STRONG 12 ELGIN 150 174 235 559

7 ANJA MUSKOPF 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 192 145 222 559

9 GWEN WESTFALL 12 MECHANICSBURG 148 224 172 544 TQ

10 FAITH FORD 12 MECHANICSBURG 146 179 194 519 TQ

11 JASMINE WAMPLER 9 FAIRBANKS 160 176 177 513

12 SHAY IRWIN 10 MOUNT GILEAD 137 181 192 510

13 ERYN O'HARRA 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 170 193 133 496

14 MIALE HARLOW 12 EAST KNOX 177 171 143 491

15 AMY SMITH 11 LAKEWOOD 178 188 119 485 TQ

16 ELYSSA REIGLES 12 HIGHLAND 192 163 128 483

17 EMMA MILLESON 12 FAIRBANKS 130 179 172 481

18 LAURIE ANN COX 11 RIVER VALLEY 158 139 182 479

18 RYLEIGH RASEY 12 NORTH UNION 149 153 177 479

20 PEYTON WALTER 9 PLEASANT 128 145 202 475

21 OLIVIA THORPE 12 RIVER VALLEY 152 144 177 473

22 PINK PAYNE 11 FREDERICKTOWN 137 183 133 453

23 MONTANA DONOHUE 11 NORTH UNION 141 135 172 448

24 BREAHNA HOWARD 10 PLEASANT 137 158 151 446

25 BREANNA FOX 11 ELGIN 164 125 155 444

26 NOEL MITCHELL 10 FREDERICKTOWN 141 168 133 442

27 AUDREY HAMMOND 10 NORTHMOR 143 179 115 437

28 A'WANYAH WILLIAMS 12 EAST 157 138 139 434

28 LILY VOLLRATH 11 FAIRBANKS 141 146 147 434

30 ASHLYN PETERS 12 PLEASANT 95 144 191 430

31 MCKAYLA BLAKELY 12 EAST KNOX 153 133 143 429

32 MIRANDA KINTZ 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 159 148 121 428

33 EMILY BALL 11 NORTHMOR 154 136 137 427

34 SAVANNAH ZWAYER 12 LAKEWOOD 134 129 162 425 TQ

35 LILIAN DEXTER 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 124 143 150 417

36 RILEY RINE 11 FREDERICKTOWN 145 135 131 411

37 ANNABEL DIMES 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 128 110 172 410

38 PAISLEY RICE 11 MADISON-PLAINS 119 133 157 409

39 FAITH WESTBROOK 12 HEATH 109 180 117 406

40 KENZIE CHILDERS 10 PLEASANT 130 113 162 405

41 LEXI BAHAN 11 NORTH UNION 118 127 159 404

42 KAYLEIGH GOINGS 12 HEATH 119 156 128 403

43 ISABEL ROMERO 12 PLEASANT 156 102 144 402

44 VIOLET BENSON 12 FREDERICKTOWN 109 148 138 395

44 AMELIA NICOL 10 FAIRBANKS 111 144 140 395

46 MADELINE WEBB 9 RIDGEDALE 119 121 143 383

47 EMMA RINEHART 12 NORTHMOR 121 126 133 380

48 BELLA NICHOLS 9 FAIRBANKS 138 104 133 375

49 LOGAN HUFFMAN 12 EAST KNOX 134 140 100 374



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2024
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
50 CHARLOTTE ROST 12 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 123 126 124 373

51 KADENCE RUDD 9 ELGIN 150 115 106 371

52 GABI PEAK 12 RIVER VALLEY 117 121 130 368

53 KENDALL RAUSCH 12 MECHANICSBURG 198 0 163 361 TQ

54 LILY ROSS 12 HEATH 84 103 154 341

55 DIONNA HARGROVE 11 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 107 122 104 333

56 ADDISON GREBB 12 LAKEWOOD 0 156 163 319 TQ

57 KRISTEN COBB 11 FREDERICKTOWN 127 166 0 293

57 JARETZY TORRES AMAYA 10 BISHOP READY 116 97 80 293

57 SOFIA DAUGHERTY 11 RIDGEDALE 95 94 104 293

60 EKO TOMECKO 11 NORTHMOR 116 0 154 270

61 MADI FROST 12 EAST KNOX 115 77 73 265

62 RYLAN RUDD 11 ELGIN 127 0 134 261

63 AVA BAKER 12 ELGIN 113 0 142 255

63 KENZI HOBSON 11 NORTHMOR 123 132 0 255

65 OLYVIA FRISCO 11 NORTH UNION 0 122 118 240

66 EMMA MCCAUL 11 NORTH UNION 114 0 119 233

67 KATHAREEYA BOYD 12 HEATH 120 93 0 213

68 KAYLINN GILBERT 10 RIDGEDALE 0 118 77 195

69 LEALA BEMUS 10 HEATH 100 0 87 187

70 ISABELLA DODD 11 RIDGEDALE 103 0 81 184

71 ADDISON MALONE 9 RIDGEDALE 85 73 0 158

72 PEYTON MELLRING 11 LAKEWOOD 0 0 157 157 TQ

73 LEXI ROBERTSON 10 RIVER VALLEY 142 0 0 142

74 RILEY BLOISE 10 LAKEWOOD 137 0 0 137 TQ

74 ALYSSA FRISCO 11 NORTH UNION 137 0 0 137

76 EMILIE WOLF 12 HEATH 0 0 124 124

77 KENZIE SCHWARTZ 10 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 112 112

78 HAYLEE WALKER 9 NORTHMOR 0 106 0 106

79 CANDANCE RUDD 10 ELGIN 0 95 0 95

80 HOPE PROUTY 10 HEATH 0 91 0 91

81 MADISON HUFFMAN 9 EAST KNOX 0 0 0 0

81 BETH AEPPLI 11 EAST KNOX 0 0 0 0

81 ALYCIA KING 10 ELGIN 0 0 0 0

81 MADISON MCCOY 9 ELGIN 0 0 0 0

81 JULIE HEADINGS 12 FAIRBANKS 0 0 0 0

81 MADDIE BARTLETT 9 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

81 KIRSTEN CHEEK 12 HEATH 0 0 0 0

81 ARI WALL 10 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0 TQ

81 CAMBRYN TOM 12 MECHANICSBURG 0 0 0 0 TQ

81 MCKENZI PICKLESIMER 9 MECHANICSBURG 0 0 0 0 TQ

81 SHAYLYN SHANNON 9 PLEASANT 0 0 0 0

81 KENNA VENIA 9 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0

81 KAYLEIGH CAREY 12 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0

81 JACEY DUNN 10 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0

Field Totals 9990 10169 10517 30676

Field Average 138.75 141.2361 146.0694 142.019


